Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114607 - 00
Change Title: Intel® Xeon® Processors
E7-4809 v2, E7-4820 v2, E7-4830 v2,
E7-4850 v2, E7-4860 v2, E7-4870 v2,
E7-4880 v2, E7-4890 v2, E7-8850 v2,
E7-8857 v2, E7-8870 v2, E7-8880 v2,
E7-8880L v2, E7-8890 v2, E7-8891

and turn back deadlines or separate Letter Agreements will apply vs. the standard Corporate
Assurance Process.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Processor# Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-8890 v2  E7-8890V2 2.8 GHZ CM8063601213513 S R1ET 930642 D1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-4809 v2  E7-4809V2 1.9 GHZ CM8063601537106 S R1FD 930646 D1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-8880 v2  E7-8880V2 2.5 GHZ CM8063601271810 S R1GH 930651 D1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-8870 v2  E7-8870V2 2.3 GHZ CM8063601272006 S R1GJ 930653 D1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-8850 v2 E7-8850V2 2.3 GHZ CM8063601272306 S R1GK 930655 D1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-4890 v2 E7-4890V2 2.8 GHZ CM8063601272412 S R1GL 930657 D1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-4880 v2 E7-4880V2 2.5 GHZ CM8063601272512 S R1GM 930659 D1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-4870 v2  E7-4870V2 2.3 GHZ CM8063601272606 S R1GN 930661 D1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-4850 v2  E7-4850V2 2.3 GHZ CM8063601272906 S R1GP 930663 D1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-8880L v2 E7-8880LV2 2.2 GHZ CM8063601275812 S R1GS 930669 D1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-8857 v2  E7-8857V2 3.0 GHZ CM8063601275912 S R1GT 930671 D1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-4830 v2  E7-4830V2 2.2 GHZ CM8063601374506 S R1GU 930673 D1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-8891 v2  E7-8891V2 3.2 GHZ CM8063601377422 S R1GW 930678 D1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-4860 v2  E7-4860V2 2.6 GHZ CM8063601453406 S R1GX 930680 D1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-8893 v2  E7-8893V2 3.4 GHZ CM8063601454907 S R1GZ 930684 D1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-4820 v2  E7-4820V2 2.0 GHZ CM8063601521707 S R1H0 930686 D1
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
June 6, 2016 00 Originally Published PCN